


Application for Demolition Permit (continued)

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:

No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of waiting
period is waived by the HDC. If the property is a local historic property or located within a local
historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of Appropriateness approval
for the demolition.

O CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS (Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District)
| COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE
O COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS
O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Natasha Nelson 203-362-3062  demolitions@aquarionwater.com
O CABLEVISION Carl Jenkins ~ 203-696-4726  carl.jenkins@alticeusa.com
(] EVERSOURCE ENERGY - 888-544-4826  FAX 877-285-4448
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) Fire Marshal’s Office 203-341-5020  FAX 203-341-5009
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor
O PROPANE TANK From the propane company that removed the tank
O GAS COMPANY segdemolitionsgiavangrid.com 800-989-0900
O FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. 203-383-6727
O CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly 203-341-1170  FAX:203-341-1088
O HEALTH DEPARTMENT Mark Cooper 203-227-9571
(If on Private Septic)
O ENVIRONMENTAL SIGN OFF Mark Cooper 203-227-9571
O PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri 203-341-1793

(If on Public Sewer)
O  CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that I am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the Connecticut
Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the Town Code and the
Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations applicable to the demolition of
property, and 1 agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those requirements in every aspect of that work,
and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the
property.

R: FATE T % pare. 8/9/23
SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR: Wmu Lt 24 DATE: &, / /A3

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL: 0 DATE:

Revised 6/1/2023



VULCAN

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

DATE: August 8, 2023

TO: Town of Westport

FROM: Bret Sheiber & Monica Angulo-Pucheaux
31 Sylvan Road N
Westport, CT 06880

SUBJECT: 24 Ferry Lane E Permit Authorization

To Whom It May Concern:

Vulcan Development Group, LLC and its representatives have my limited authorization to sign
and act as our agent with regards to obtaining all necessary permits associated with the new
construction of a house at the property located at 24 Ferry Lane E in Westport, CT

Sincerely,

CLIENT: GENERAL CONTRACTOR:

BRET SHEIBER Vulcan Develepr

Signed: /i/ MJ,\ Signed: =% -
Date: __}|'y[13 Date: _~B/g/z

Name: Bret Sheiber Name: Teymoor Tahbaz

Its: Owner Its: Owner/Principal
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5 JACKIE LANE LLC
6 JACKIE LN
WESTPORT, CT 06880

ABER CARA
18 FERRY LN E
WESTPORT, CT 06880

ADAMS RALPH G & LORRAINE
15 FERRY LN E
WESTPORT, CT 06880

BOLLO NANCY K
5 JACKIE LN
WESTPORT, CT 06880

CASS BARRY MICHAEL & EILE
14 FERRY LN E
WESTPORT, CT 06880

CHOE INJAE & MAUREEN
3 JACKIE LN
WESTPORT, CT 06880

COMAN MICHAL AND GAVIN
28 FERRY LN E
WESTPORT, CT 06880

EDELMAN JOHN G & BONNIE N
4 MANITOU RD
WESTPORT, CT 06880

HANNON CHRISTOPHER J & JA
17 FERRY LN E
WESTPORT, CT 06880

HOWE JAMES & PATRICIA
20 FERRY LN E
WESTPORT, CT 06880

KING AL W [l
11 FERRY LN E
WESTPORT, CT 06880

LINK BARBARA A
32 FERRY LN E
WESTPORT, CT 06880

MCCARTHY MARY C
4 SURREY DR
WESTPORT, CT 06880

NILSSON JONAS
29 FERRY LN E
WESTPORT, CT 06880

NUSBAUM GARY D
25 FERRY LN E
WESTPORT, CT 06880

RIES AARON G & NICOLE A
6 SURREY DR
WESTPORT, CT 06880

WOROBEC ADAM & CHRISTEN
4 JACKIE LN
WESTPORT, CT 06880
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Mattera Construction Co., LLC
P.O. Box 147
Westport, CT 06881
(203) 254-2626

August 21, 2023

MARY LYNDA TORSTENSON EST
21 JOANN CIRCLE
WESTPORT CT 06880

Re: Notice of Intent to Demolish
19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT 06880

In accordance with Article ll, Section 14-24 (a) (2) of the Code of Ordinances,
Town of Westport, notice is hereby given that a demolition permit application for
the building or structure at

19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT has been filed in the Office of the Town Building

Official on_8/21/2023

Name and address of the owner: Jacqueline Gaskell, 19 Joann Circle, Westport
CT 06880

Age of the building or structure: 1961

Square footage of the building or structure: 2849 SQ. FT.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the number listed above.

Sincerely,

Walter Mattera



Mattera Construction Co., LLC
P.O. Box 147
Westport, CT 06881
(203) 254-2626

August 21, 2023

STIBER CECILIA ZHANG AND LIM ALVIN
16 JOANN CIRCLE
WESTPORT CT 06880

Re: Notice of Intent to Demolish
19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT 06880

In accordance with Article 1I, Section 14-24 (a) (2) of the Code of Ordinances,
Town of Westport, notice is hereby given that a demolition permit application for
the building or structure at

19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT has been filed in the Office of the Town Building
Official on_8/21/2023

Name and address of the owner: Jacqueline Gaskell, 19 Joann Circle, Westport
CT 06880

Age of the building or structure: 1961

Square footage of the building or structure: 2849 SQ. FT.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the number listed above.

Sincerely,

alter Mattera



Mattera Construction Co., LLC
P.O. Box 147
Westport, CT 06881
(203) 254-2626

August 21, 2023

ANEES MOOPEN
18 JOANN CIRCLE
WESTPORT CT 06880

Re: Notice of Intent to Demolish
19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT 06880

In accordance with Article 11, Section 14-24 (a) (2) of the Code of Ordinances,
Town of Westport, notice is hereby given that a demolition permit application for

the building or structure at
19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT has been filed in the Office of the Town Building

Official on_8/21/2023
Name and address of the owner. Jacqueline Gaskell, 19 Joann Circle, Westport

CT 06880
Age of the building or structure: 1961
Square footage of the building or structure: 2849 SQ. FT.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the number listed above.

Sincerely,

Walter Mattera



Mattera Construction Co., LLC
P.O. Box 147
Westport, CT 06881
(203) 254-2626

August 21, 2023

ASPETUCK LAND TRUST INC
LEHN FARM OPEN SPACE
239 TOILSOME HILL RD
FAIRFIELD, CT 06825

Re: Notice of Intent to Demolish
19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT 06880

In accordance with Article I, Section 14-24 (a) (2) of the Code of Ordinances,
Town of Westport, notice is hereby given that a demolition permit application for
the building or structure at

19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT has been filed in the Office of the Town Building
Official on_8/21/2023

Name and address of the owner: Jacqueline Gaskell, 19 Joann Circle, Westport
CT 06880

Age of the building or structure: 1961

Square footage of the building or structure: 2849 SQ. FT.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the number listed above.

Sincerely,




Mattera Construction Co., LLC
P.O. Box 147
Westport, CT 06881
(203) 254-2626

August 21, 2023

~ JESSICA & DANIEL DONNARUMMA
5 LEHN FARM ROAD
WESTPORT CT 06880

Re: Notice of Intent to Demolish
19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT 06880

In accordance with Article 11, Section 14-24 (a) (2) of the Code of Ordinances,
Town of Westport, notice is hereby given that a demolition permit application for
the building or structure at

19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT has been filed in the Office of the Town Building
Official on_8/21/2023

Name and address of the owner: Jacqueline Gaskell, 19 Joann Circle, Westport
CT 06880

Age of the building or structure: 1961

Square footage of the building or structure: 2849 SQ. FT.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the number listed above.




Mattera Construction Co., LLC
P.O. Box 147
Westport, CT 06881
(203) 254-2626

August 21, 2023

GEORGE & DORITH MAROM
21 JOANN CIRCLE
WESTPORT CT 06880

Re: Notice of Intent to Demolish
19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT 06880

In accordance with Article Il, Section 14-24 (a) (2) of the Code of Ordinances,
Town of Westport, notice is hereby given that a demolition permit application for
the building or structure at

19 Joann Circle, Westport, CT has been filed in the Office of the Town Building
Official on_8/21/2023

Name and address of the owner: Jacqueline Gaskell, 19 Joann Circle, Westport
CT 06880

Age of the building or structure: 1961

Square footage of the building or structure: 2849 SQ. FT,

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the
Office of the Town Building Official.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the number listed above.

Sincerely,

Watter Mattera






Application for Demolition Permit (continued)

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:

No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of waiting
period is waived by the HDC. If the property is a local historic property or located within a local
historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of Appropriateness approval
for the demolition.

a CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS (Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District)
O COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE
O COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS
O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Natasha Nelson 203-362-3062  demolitions@aquarionwater.com
O CABLEVISION Carl Jenkins ~ 203-696-4726  carl jenkins(@alticeusa.com
O EVERSOURCE ENERGY - 888-544-4826  FAX 877-285-4448
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) Fire Marshal’s Office 203-341-5020 FAX 203-341-5009
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor
g PROPANE TANK From the propane company that removed the tank
O GAS COMPANY scgdemolitions@avangrid.com 800-989-0900
U FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. 203-383-6727
g CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly 203-341-1170  FAX:203-341-1088
O HEALTH DEPARTMENT Mark Cooper 203-227-9571
(If on Private Septic)
| ENVIRONMENTAL SIGN OFF Mark Cooper 203-227-9571
U PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri 203-341-1793

(If on Public Sewer)

g CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that I am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the Connecticut
Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the Town Code and the
Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations applicable to the demolition of
property, and I agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those requirements in every aspect of that work,
and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the
property.

I ALSO CERTIFY that I am the OWNER of the property herein described, and that I have the legal right and authority to proceed
with the work herein outlined, and that the information I have given is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER: // /2 (Agend) DATE: 08.24.2023
174

SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR: DATE:

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL: DATE:

Revised 6/1/2023



August 24, 2023

Westport Zoning Board of Appeals
Westport Planning & Zoning Commission
Westport Conservation Commission
Westport Department of Public Works
110 Myrtle Avenue, Town Hall

Westport, CT 06880

Aspetuck Health District
180 Bayberry Lane
Westport, CT 06880

Subject: Applications for 43 Comp Mill Cove

To whom it may concern,

[ hereby authorize LANDTECH to act as our agents in matters pertaining to the submission of
applications and securing permits for my property at 43 Compo Mill Cove in Westport, CT.

Sunil Hirani



Property Location 43 COMPO MILL COVE Map ID  E04//072/000/ Bidg Name State Use 101W
Vision ID 4445 Account# 8523 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 7/26/2023 10:19:32 P
CURRENT OWNER TOPO UTILITIES STRT/ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
TEO BEACH SHACK LLC 6| Septic 1|Public 1 Description Code Assessed Assessed 6158
2| Public Water RES LAND 1-1 937,500 656,300
DWELLING 1-3 128,400 89,900
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA WESTPORT, CT
200 CONNECTICUT AVENUE Alt Prcl ID 5448199 Lift Hse NO
Historic ID 142 Asking $
Census 506
WestportC K15
Survey Ma 7070 VI S I O N
NORWALK CT 06854 Survey Ma
GISID E04072000 Assoc Pid# To 7:065.900 745200
RECORD OF OWNERSHIP VOL/PAGE | SALEDATE| QU] V/I| SALEPRICE |VC PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
TEO BEACH SHACK LLC 4143 (0107 | 06252021 Q | I 1,400,000 | 00 | Year | Code | Assessed | Year | AssessedV | Year | Assessed
EISENBERG DOUGLAS AND FRIEDMAN ANDREA 3212 | 0192 07-20-2011 | U | 700,000 | 14 | 2022 1-1 656,300 | 2021 656,300 | 2020 656,300
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST 3212 | 0190 07-20-2011| U | 014 1-3 89,900 89,900 89,900
KATZ MICHAEL C EST OF 3052 | 0083 01-08-20101 U ! 029
KATZ MICHAEL C 1746 | 0118 12-22-1999 | U I 0f29
746,200] Total 746,200] Total 746,200
EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY
Year | Code Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm Int  |This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Tora 000 Appraised Bldg. Value (Card) 128,400
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg) 0
l;gg? Nb%%g]f = 2 Tracing Bateh Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg) 0
NOTES Appraised Land Value (Bldg) 937,500
M/ 7070, 3720, 343 Special Land Value 0
HOT TUB ON DECK Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,065,900
VAULTED CEILING 24 X 24 FUS Valuation Method c
1,065,900
Total Appraised Parcel Value
BUILDING PERMIT RECORD VISIT/CHANGE HISTORY
Permit Id issue Date Type Amount Insp Date | % Comp | Date Comp Comments Date Id |Type| Is | Cd Purpost/Result
05-14-2020 SR 19 |Field Review
03-02-2020 VA 60 {Mailer Sent
08-17-2015 VA 10 [Measu/LtrSnt - Letter Sent
08-14-2015 RH 02 |Sator >5PM Attm @ intin
08-13-2015 RH 01 |Measyred/No interior Insp |
Permit Id Comments
LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION
B | Use Code Description Zone| Land Type | Land Units | Unit Price | Size Adj | Site Index | Cond. | Nbhd. | Nbhd. Adj Notes Location Adjustment | Adj Unit P} Land Value
1 101W |Single Family W A 0.180| AC | 756,250.00] 3.67309 7 0.50 | 375 3.750 |ACCESS/SHAPE/ROW 1.0000 937,500
Total Card Land Units 0.180] AC Parcel Total Land Area|0.180 Total Land Value 937,500




Property Location 43 COMPO MILL COVE Map ID  E04//072/000/ Bldg Name State Use 101W

Vision ID 4445 Account # 8523 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 7/26/2023 10:19:32 P
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)
Element Cd Description Element Cd Description -
Sty‘e: 03 Colonial Firep[aces 2
Model 01 Residential Ceiling Height 8.00 W
Grade: 09 C+ Eilevator
Stories: 2 2 Stories
Occupancy 1 CONDO DATA Ed -
Exterior Wall 1 |14 Wood Shingle Parcel Id [C] Owne ons e
Exterior Wall 2 _1B[ IS PRS
Roof Structure: [07 Gambrel Adjust Type | Code Description Factor% y
Roof Cover 03 Asphalt Shing! ggggg LFJIrr1 it
ey | Drywall COST/MARKET VALUATION
Interior Flr 1 14 Carpet -
Interior Fir2 12 Hardwood Building Value New 298,520 Fus .
Heat Fuel 04 Electric PRS "
Heat Type: 04 Forced Air i
AC Tygf»,’; 03 Contral Year Built . 1942
Total Bedrooms |01 1 Bedroom gffectl\(e erangllt F prs
Total Bthrms: |2 2 Fulf Baths R:pm';f: ;’gﬁ ~o0e |
Total Half Baths |0 v 9
+ ear Remodeled 1980
Total Xtra Fixtrs 11 Depreciation % 57
Total Rooms: 4 4 Rooms Functional Obsol z
Bath Style: 02 Average External Obsal i
Kitchen Style: 02 Average Trend Factor 1 5
Kitchens 1 Condition = 2
Whirlpool Tubs Condition % FoP o
Hot Tubs 1 Percent Good 43 = :
Sauna (SF Area Cns Sect Renld 128,400
Fin Basement 1 Dep % Owr
Fin Bsmt Qual |3 Dep Ovr Comment
Bsmt. Garages |0 Misc Imp Ovr
Interior Cond A Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Fireplaces 2 Cost to Cure Owr
Ceiling Height ~ |8.00 Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B
Code | Description [L/B{ Units | Unit Price | Yr Bit | Cond. Cd | % Gd |Grade| Grade Adj. | Appr. Value

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION

Code Description Living Area | Floor Area | Eff Area Unit Cost | Undeprec Value
BAS First Floor 1,101 1,101 144.37 158,948
FOP Porch, Open 0 32 27.07 866
FUS Upper Story, Finished 576 576 144.37 83,155
PRS Piers 0 1,101 0.00 0
WDK Deck, Wood 0 1,284 14.39 18,479

Til Gross Liv/ Lease Area 1,677 4,094 261,448
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Subject Property:

Parcel Number:
CAMA Number:
Property Address:

E04072000
E04072000
43 COMPO MILL COVE

100 foot Abutters List Report

5 Westport, CT
*/ August 23, 2023

Mailing Address:

TEO BEACH SHACK LLC
200 CONNECTICUT AVENUE
NORWALK, CT 06854

Abutters:

Parcel Number:
CAMA Number:
Property Address:

Parcel Number:
CAMA Number:
Property Address:

Pafdél NuVmbé‘r:
CAMA Number:
Property Address:

Parcel N'umbe‘rf R
CAMA Number:
Property Address:

Parcel Number:
CAMA Number:
Property Address:

VF"érceI‘Nuynibekr:’ '
CAMA Number:
Property Address:

Pafcﬁél Numbek: N

CAMA Number:
Property Address:

8/23/2023

E04073000
E04073000
COMPO MILL COVE

'E04090000

E04090000
52 COMPO MILL COVE

 E04091000

E04091000
50 COMPO MILL COVE

E04092000

E04092000
48 COMPO MILL COVE

E04093000

E04093000
46 COMPO MILL COVE

[E04094000

E04094000
44 COMPO MILL COVE

E04095000
E04095000
42 COMPO MILL COVE

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

k Mailihg Address:

A Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

‘M'ailing Address .

Mailing Address:

www.cai-tech.com
Data shown on this report is provided for planning and informational purposes only. The municipality and CAl Technologies
are not responsible for any use for other purposes or misuse or misrepresentation of this report.

COMPO COVE PARK ASSOCIATION

54 COMPO MILL COVE
WESTPORT, CT 06880

'MURRAY MICHAEL P TR

161 CHERRY ST 2ND FLR
NEW CANAAN, CT 06840

MALPESO PASQUALE J JR
50 COMPO MILL COVE
WESTPORT, CT 06880

HP GABBY LLC
80 PROSPECT ST
STAMFORD, CT 06905

SUMMER & SPRING LLC

46 COMPO MILL COVE
WESTPORT, CT 06880

LONERGAN LANCE F & ANNEL
44 COMPO MILL COVE
WESTPORT, CT 06880

LONERGAN LANCE F & ANNE L
42 COMPO MILL COVE
WESTPORT, CT 06880
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NOTICE OF

DEMOLITION

THIS BUILDING IS SCHEDULED TO BE DEMOLISHED ON
COR ABOUT OCTOBER 2, 2023,

NO TRESPASSING

THIS BUILDING 1S UNOCCUPIED:
FIRE DEPARTMENT WILL NOT RISK PERSONNEL
ENTERING THIS BUILDING IN CASE OF FIRE

WESTPORT BUILDING DEPARTMENT OWNER (AGENT);Peter Romano
TELEPHONE: 341-5025 TELEPHONE: 203,454,210

THIS NOTICE MUST BE POSTED ON THE STRUCTURE WHEN IT 1S NO LONGER OCCUPIEQ.
AND SHALL BE VISIBLE FROM THE STREET.




DEMOLITION
Notice of Intent to Demolish

In accordance with Article II, Section 14-24 (a), (2) of the Code of Ordinances, Town of Westport,
notice is hereby given that a demolition permit application for the building or structure at 43 Compo
Mill Cove has been filed in the Office of the Town Building Official on August 24, 2023.

Name and address of the owner: TEO Beach Shack LLC
200 Connecticut Ave.

Norwalk, CT 06854

Age of the building or structure: 81

Square footage of the building or structure: 1,677 sq. ft.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the Office of the Town Building
Official.
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LANDTECH

518 RIVERSIDE AVE
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Ad Content Proof
Note: Ad size does not reflect actual ad

DEMOLITION
Hatice ol intant to Gerolish
It apcordance witk Adicle i, Section §4.24 (ab, (21 of e Code ol
rainances, Town of Wesipor, sotice is hereby gven that a
domodition parmil appEcation for the bulking or stuciure a1 43
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$37.20 $0.00 $37.20
Blind Box Materials
Order Notes
Ad Number External Ad # Pick Up Number
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Product and Zone # Inserts Placement
Westport Nevis 1 BR Legal

Note: Retzil Display Ads May Not End in identified Placement
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Property Location 28 MAYFLOWER PKWY Map ID D05/ /097/000/ Bldg Name State Use 101
VisionID 7496 Account# 11617 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 7/31/2023 1:04:49 PM
CURRENT OWNER TOPO UTILITIES STRT/ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
SCHACHTER JOSEPH H & IRMAK 1]Public Description Code Assessed Assessed 6158
RES LAND 1-1 911,400 638,000
DWELLING 1-3 175,000 122,500
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA RES OUTBL 1-4 17,600 12,300, WESTPORT,CT
28 MAYFLOWER PKWY AltPrcl ID 53161241 Lift Hse
Historic ID Asking $
Census 505
WestportC K24
WESTPORT CT  oesgo  |SunveyMa 1388 VISI ON
Survey Ma
GISID D05097000 Assoc Pid# o] 7704000 7727800
RECORD OF OWNERSHIP VOL/PAGE | SALEDATE | QUTV/N] SALEPRICE {VC PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
SCHACHTER JOSEPH H & IRMAK 0411|0120 | 02031976 | U | I 0|20 | Year [ Code | Assessed | Year | AssessedV ] Year | Assessed
2022 1-1 638,000 | 2021 638,000 | 2020 638,000
1-3 122,500 122,500 122,500
1-4 12,300 12,300 12,300
772,800] Total 772,800] Total 772,800
EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY
Year | Code Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm Int |This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
ol 500 Appraised Bldg. Value (Card) 175,000
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg) 0
’8‘883 Nb%%g‘fme B Tracing Batch Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg) 17,600
NOTES Appraised Land Value (Bldg) 911,400
M/ 1388(17); SHD = NV - SIZE Special Land Value 0
Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,104,000
Valuation Method C
1,104,000
Total Appraised Parcel Value
BUILDING PERMIT RECORD VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY
Permit Id Issue Date Type Amount Insp Date | % Comp | Date Comp Comments Date Id |[Type| Is |Cd Purpost/Result
05-15-2020 SR 19 |Field Review
10-31-2015 VA 80 [Data Mailer No Change
08-25-2015 AG 00 |Measur+Listed
08-17-2015 VA 10 |Measu/LtrSnt - Letter Sent
08-05-2015 | BG 01 |Measured/No Interior insp |
Permit Id Comments
LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION
B [Use Code Description Zone| Land Type | Land Units | Unit Price | Size Adj | Site Index | Cond. | Nbhd. | Nbhd. Adj Notes Location Adjustment | Adj Unit P | Land Value
1 101 Single Family Re | AA 1.380| AC | 360,000.00( 0.73381 5 1.00 | 250 2.500 1.0000 911,400
Total Card Land Units 1.380] AC Parcel Total Land Area|1.380 Total Land Value 911,400




Property Location 28 MAYFLOWER PKWY Map ID D05/ /097/000 / Bldg Name State Use 101
Vision D 7496 Account# 11617 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Print Date 7/31/2023 1:04:50 PM
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL {CONTINUED)
Element Cd Description Element Cd Description A =
Mods! 01 |Redidentl e ot |5
Grage' 12 BfSl entia gledm? Height | 9.00 ars
: evator
Stories: 1 1 Sto
Occupancy 1 ry CONDO DA TA
Exterior Wall 1 |14 Wood Shingle Parcel Id [Cl [Owne
Exterior Wall 2 Bl IS
Roof Structure: {03 Gable Adjust Type | Code Description Factor% aAs
Roof Cover 03 Asphalt Shing! 83228 E’rfm s -
Interior Wall 1 05 D It
Intorior Wall 2 e COST/MARKET VALUATION
Interior Fir 1 12 Hardwood -
Interior Fir 2 14 Carpet BUlldmg Vaiue New 301,757
Heat Fuel 02 Oil
Heat Type: 06 Steam Year Built 1946
AC Type: 01 None Effective Year Built
Total Bedrooms |03 3 Bedrooms D ective i earcoén A ¥
Total Bthms: |3 3 Full Baths epreciation -ode fon wr
Remodel Rating BAS
Total Half Baths |0 Year Remodeled ot
Total Xtra Fixtrs 11 Depreciation % 42
Total Rooms: |7 7 Rooms pre ° :
Bath Stvle: 02 A Functional Obsol
ath Style: | verage External Obsol £
Kitchen Style: 02 Average Trend Factor 1
Kitchens 1 Condition i
Whirlpool Tubs s
Hot Tubs Condition %
Percent Good 58
Sauna (SF Area Cns Sect Renid 175,000 z
Fin Basement 323 Dep % Ovr
Fin Bsmt Qual 2 Dep Ovr Comment
IBT"IL Gggﬁ%es 2 Mispc imp Ovr
nienor Misc Imp Owr Comment
Fireplaces 2 Cost to Cure Ovr
Ceiling Height  19.00 Cost to Cure Ovr Comment
OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS{L) 7 XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B
Code | Description | L/B[ Units TUnit Price | YrBlt | Cond. Cd | % Gd | Grade | Grade Adj. | Appr. Value
GAR1 [Garage L 440 31.37| 1974 6 75 5 1.75 17,600
BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code Description Living Area | Floor Area | Eff Area | Unit Cost | Undeprec Value | &
BAS First Floor 1,941 1,941 114.40 222,048
BSM Basement Area 0 1,036 22.86 23,681
CRL Crawi Space 0 905 0.00 0
CTY Court Yard 0 194 0.00 0
FSP Porch, Screen 0 180 28.60 5,148|:
POR Pergola 0 194 11.20 2,174}
VLT Vaulted Ceiling 0 396 5.78 2,288
Tt Gross Liv/ Lease Area 1,941 4,846 255,339
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Sales Rep. Customer Information NOTICE OF INTENT TO DEMOLI
mfleming DENEAN POMARICO OTICE OF INTENT TO OLISH
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT AN APPLICATION FOR A PEF‘tMiT 10
Order Taker 250 POST ROAD EAST REMDLISH HAS BEEN FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE WEST
TE——— NORWALK CT 068535 BUILDING OFFICIAL AND IS CURRENTLY PENDING AND IS AVAILAEALG
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S0.00
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